Master Distributor for
Commercial & Industrial
Propane  Regulators
and Meters
martym
Text Box
martym
Text Box

Relief
- Shaded areas indicate capacities with main valve wide-open.
How to order:
Contact Us for Ordering Information
Weight 22 LBS
19
Vapor Meters
Standard 5 PSI MAOP
option HP version for 10 PSI
Direct read, temperature
compensated standard
Available with 3/4” or 1 “ MNPT swivels
or 3/4” 90 MNPT swivels
Standard 10 PSI MAOP
option HP version for 25 PSI
Direct read, temperature
compensated standard
Available with 1 1/4” and
1 1/2” MNPT swivels
20
Standard 5 PSI MAOP
option HP version for 10 PSI
Direct read, temperatuure
compensated standadard
Available with 3/4” or 11 “ MNPNPTT sswivels
or 3/4” 90 MNPT sswivelelss
StStanandadard 10 PSPSII MAMAOP
opption HP veversrsioion f
Directt rreaead,d, te
compmpenenssate
AvAvaiailab
11 1/2
Inlet Pressure 250 TC 250 TCHP 400 ATC 400 ATCHP
11” WC 630,000 1,000,000
2,300,000
2,600,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
1,600,000
1,800,000
2,300,000
2 PSI
5 PSI
10 PSI
20 PSI
Meter index reading in SCFH.
x 1.113
x 1.317
x 1.656
x 2.335
2 PSI
5 PSI
10 PSI
20 PSI
Pressure Multiply
Capacity Chart
Maximum Flow Of Propane In Million BTUPH
21
HP 400 ATC 400
1,000,000
2,300,000